
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.4 140.0 10

2 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.0 130.0 8

3 Sara Lake Piper High School 136.0 125.0 6

4 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 133.0 105.0 4

5 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.2 105.0 0

6 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 100.0 2

7 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 135.6 100.0 1

8 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.4 90.0 0

9 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.4 90.0 0

10 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 139.0 85.0 0

11 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 140.0 85.0 0

12 Lane Darrah Bonner Springs High School 135.0 75.0 0

13 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.9 75.0 0

14 Sophia Leone Lansing Lions 135.0 70.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.4 235.0 10

2 Sara Lake Piper High School 136.0 210.0 8

3 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.0 210.0 6

4 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 133.0 195.0 4

5 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.9 180.0 2

6 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.2 170.0 0

7 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 170.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 135.6 160.0 0

9 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 140.0 160.0 0

10 Lane Darrah Bonner Springs High School 135.0 150.0 0

11 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.4 150.0 0

12 Sophia Leone Lansing Lions 135.0 110.0 0

13 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 139.0 100.0 0

14 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.4 0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.4 195.0 10

2 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 133.0 140.0 8

3 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.2 140.0 0

4 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.0 135.0 6

5 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.4 125.0 0

6 Lane Darrah Bonner Springs High School 135.0 120.0 4

7 Sara Lake Piper High School 136.0 115.0 2

8 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.4 110.0 0

9 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 110.0 0

10 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 135.6 110.0 0

11 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.9 105.0 0

12 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 139.0 85.0 0

13 Sophia Leone Lansing Lions 135.0 70.0 0

14 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 140.0 70.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 138.4 570.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.0 475.0 8

3 Sara Lake Piper High School 136.0 450.0 6

4 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 133.0 440.0 4

5 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.2 415.0 0

6 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 380.0 2

7 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 135.6 370.0 1

8 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.9 360.0 0

9 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.4 350.0 0

10 Lane Darrah Bonner Springs High School 135.0 345.0 0

11 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 140.0 315.0 0

12 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 139.0 270.0 0

13 Sophia Leone Lansing Lions 135.0 250.0 0

14 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.4 215.0 0


